
•LONGER WHEEL BASE & MAXIMIZED
   WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION
•CNC MACHINED NARROWER CHASSIS
•LOWER GEAR REDUCTION
•16mm BIG BORE SHOCKS
•LOWERED RADIO TRAY
•LPR TIRES & WHEELS & INSER•LPR TIRES & WHEELS & INSERTS

LIGHTER, STRONG
ER, FASTER!!!

MORE STEERING,
MORE ACCELERATION,
& MORE STABLE!



PART# 34964
RETAIL $1099.95



OFNA DESCRIPTION RETAIL OFNA DESCRIPTION RETAIL
10013         SHOES,ALUM SILVER-1.7gW /SPRING 29.95 40560         SERVO SAVER CON. PLATE H.C.   12.5
10098         CLUTCH NUT, SG SHAFT          4.95 40568         FRONT PLATE GRAPHITE          31.95
10101         SPRINGS,CLUTCH,GOLD 1.1M 3PCS 4.95 40570         STEERING KNUCKLE CNC H.C.     99.95
10114         FLAT HEAD ENGINE MOUNT SCREW S 7.95 40573         FLYW HEEL 35mm 3 PIN           19.95
10120         SPRING, MANIFOLD, R.PORT  .21 4.95 40574         ENGINE MOUNT (Lower) X-1CR,CRT 18.95
10177         FUEL LINE 3FT. GRAY/BLACK     1.95 40575         CNC REAR TOE-IN PLATE 2.5     19.95
10282         SW ITCH COVER, SILICONE BLACK  3.95 40580         PROTECTIVE FOAM FOR RCV. BOX  1.95
10300         ALUM. STOPPER KIT, 6 PCS.     4.95 40589         CNC FRONT ARM HLD LOW ER B TYPE 24.95
10399         CLUTCH BELL W /BEARINGS, 13T   19.95 40591         BRAKE DISK, FIBER X1-CR/CRT   14.95
16015         HI FORCE W ING, 1/8 W HITE      15.95 40596         DIFF. CAP JOINT (LIGHT W EIGHT) 17.95
16016         HI FORCE W ING, 1/8 YELLOW      15.95 40602         ARM SHAFTS, SCREW , 3x46mm     14.95
16017         HI FORCE W ING, 1/8 RED        15.95 40603         ARM SHAFTS, SCREW , 3x51.2mm   14.95
16018         HI FORCE W ING, 1/8 BLACK      15.95 40604         ARM SHAFTS, SCREW , 4x77mm     19.95
16019         HI FORCE W ING, 1/8 ORANGE     15.95 40605         DIFF. BRAKE CAP JOINT (L.W .)  17.95
30171         LEVER, BRAKE                  1.95 40613         CNC, BRAKE CAM LONG           9.95
30172         RODS, BRAKES, 2 PCS.          1.50 40614         CNC BRAKE CAM SHORT           9.95
30212         BEARING 5x8, FLANGE, 2 PCS.   5.95 40617         W ASHER, PLASTIC, BLACK 8PCS.  3.95
30341         BALL END W ITH COLLAR, 6mm     3.95 40620BK       TANK LID OPENER BLACK         4.95
30403         6mm BALL, STEEL (NO COLLAR)   4.95 40620BL       TANK LID OPENER BLUE          4.95
30411         6mm BALLS w/COLLAR,STEERING 6P 4.95 40620R        TANK LID OPENER RED           4.95
30531         SPRING, THROTTLE LINKAGE      2.95 40643         PLASTIC SHOCK PARTS,13/16mm   9.95
30560         ANT TUBE AND MOUNT            2.95 40657         UNIVERSAL JOINT,FRorRR TRUGGY 44.95
30661         SERVO HORN HEAVY DUTY BLACK   4.95 40660         TURNBUCKLE 4x80mm             9.95
30774         CROSS PIN AXLES, 4mm ALUM 6PCS 9.95 40661         TURNBUCKLE 5x80mm             9.95
30776         W ASHER, 4x10x0.2mm 4PCS.      1.95 41053 FRONT UPPER ARM               9.95
30802         LINKAGE, 2 THROTTLE LINKAGE   7.95 40668         ARMS LOW ER, FRONT/REAR TRUGGY 19.95
31159         BODY CLIPS, CHROME            4.95 40669         BUMPER TRUGGY                 14.95
34026         LAYDOW N SERVO MOUNTINGS       7.95 40677         SERVO SAVER TUBE, H.C.        10.95
34110         BEARING, 5x10, 2 PCS          6.95 40685         FRONT STABILIZER 2.5mm TRUGGY 4.95
36053         BEARING, 8x16mm, PAIR         12.95 40686         REAR STABILIZER 2.8mm TRUGGY  4.95
36055         PIN, 2.5x17mm, HEX HUBS, 4PCS 3.95 40688         FRONT LOW ER ARM HOLDER H.C.   13.95
36140         KNOB, BRAKE ADJUSTER, 2PCS    1.95 40689         REAR LOW ER ARM HOLDER H.C.    13.95
36660         BRAKE PAD, 4PCS.              3.95 40691         SHOCK TW R FR 4mm CNC 7075 PRO 34.95
36690         UPPER BALL END, 7mm 6PCS      6.95 40693         GRAPHITE RADIO TRAY 2.0       39.95
36700         STEERING BALL END, 7mm, 8PCS. 6.95 40855         ANT. TUBE FIXING NUT (BROW N)  2.95
36850         7mm BALL, 6 PCS.              3.95 41001         SHOCK BIG BORE FRONT 16MM PAIR 79.95
36861         5x40mm TURNBUCKLES, 2 PCS BLK 6.95 41002         SHOCK BIG BORE REAR 16MM PAIR 79.95

34964 JAMMIN X2 PRO TRUGGY PARTS LIST

37410         BODY CLIPS, 10 PCS. SMALL     3.95 41003         SHOCK BODY FRONT 16MM PAIR    29.95
38280         TURNBUCKLES, 3X36MM 2PCS      5.95 41004         SHOCK BODY REAR 16MM PAIR     29.95
38313         CONE, TAPERED 7m m , SG         2.95 41005         SHOCK CAP 16MM 4PCS.          22.95
40009         SEAL, P-6 O-RING, DIFF, 2PCS  2.95 41006         SHOCK SPRING ADJ. 16MM 4PCS.  14.95
40010         PIN, 2.5X13.8MM, DIFF, 2PCS   2.95 41007         O-RING 19x1.5MM 16MM 4PCS.    4.95
40011         GASKET, DIFF 3PCS             3.95 41008         PLASTIC SHOCK PARTS 16MM SET  12.95
40024         SHIM, 13X16XO.2MM, DIFF GEAR,4 2.95 41009         CAP SCREW S 3X28MM 4PCS.       2.95
40034         ALUM. RING, SERVO SAVER ADJ.RI 5.95 41010         SHOCK BALL END POST LONG 4PCS 11.95
40037         SCREW S, SERVO PLATE           5.95 41011         SHOCK PISTON 16MM 8PCS.       10.95
40038         BALLS, 7MM 4PCS.              9.95 41012         REPAIR KIT FOR 16MM SHOCK     9.95
40039         CONE, ALUM. 3MM, 4PCS.        3.95 41013         PRESSURE TOP ORANGE 16MM 4PCS. 7.95
40051         W IRE, PIPE MOUNT, L-SHAPE     4.95 41017         SPRING 16MM HARD GRAY SET     17.95
40054         SHAFTS,3.5m  FR 13/16m m  SHOCK  7.95 41019         O-RING 1OMMx1MM FOR 16MM SHOCK 2.95
40055         SHAFTS,3.5m  RR 13/16m m  SHOCK  7.95 41031         GEAR, BEVEL GEAR,LARGE 45T X2T 39.95
40058         COVERS, SHOCK SHAFTS, SILICONE 9.95 41032         GEAR, BEVEL SPIRAL SML 10T X2T 15.95
40060         NYLOK NUT, 2.5, PISTON NUT, 4 4.95 41033         STONE GUARDS X2T              15.95
40073         BEARING, 4x8 FLANGE, 2 PCS.   12.95 41034         BRACE, CHASSIS, PLASTIC X2T   12.95
40074         BEARING, 6X10m m , 4 PCS.       17.95 41035         SKID PLATE,BODY & TANK PST X2T 15.95
40127         AIR FILTER SET, X-1           9.95 41036         DIFF MOUNT CENTER PLASTIC X2T 15.95
40128         FOAM, REPLACEMENT FOR 40127   5.95 41037         FUEL TANK X2T                 22.95
40129         CONNECTOR, RUBBER FOR 40127   5.95 41039         SCREW  BAGS X2T                19.95
40240         W RENCH, MT W HEELS, TITAN      5.95 41040         SPRING SERVO SAVER NEW  X2T    3.95
40511         SERVO SAVER SPRING POST       6.95 41041         CNC 7075 CHASSIS TRUGGY   X2T 149.95
40513         DIFF. GEAR (sm all & large)ALUM 16.95 41042         CNC BRACE, LINKAGE TYPE X2T   25.95
40518         STEEL SPUR GEAR 48T           36.95 41043         CNC 7075 CHASSIS BRACE X2T    59.95
40526         W HEEL HUB 5m m                  11.95 41044         UNIVERSAL, FRONT/REAR     X2T 59.95
40527         KNUCKLE ARM BUSHING           4.95 41045         RADIO TRAY, GRAPHITE X2T      39.95
40528         KING PIN SCREW                 1.95 41046         PLATE, CNT DIFF GRAPHITE X2T  32.95
40533         GEAR CASE                     11.95 41047         UNIVERSAL, L.W . 3.5m m  F/R X2T 79.95
40534         ARMS HOLDER                   9.95 41048         UNIVERSAL, L.W . 3.5m m  CNT X2T 79.95
40536         FRONT C HUB                   11.95 41049         DIFF. SET CENTER PLASTIC  X2T 55.95
40538         DIFF CASE F&R                 9.95 41050         POST, MUFFLER X2              6.95
40540         REAR UP RHT & UPR ARM, BUMPER 9.95 41051         FUEL FILTER H.C. JAMMIN X2    12.95
40541         RECEIVER BOX, NEW  TYPE        14.95 41052         SERVO SAVER NEW  TYPE PLST ONLY 7.95
40542         W ING STAY SET, BUGGY & TRUGGY 11.95 86106         W HEELS,3.7 1/2OFFSET LPR W HT4P 28.95
40548         NUT M3 NYLON (Thin Type)      1.95 86107         W HEELS,3.7 1/2OFFSET LPR YEL4P 28.95
40549         MUFFLER STAY                  4.95 86108         W HEELS,3.7 1/2OFFSET LPR BLK4P 28.95
40550         W HEEL NUT 5m m                  4.95 86109         W HEELS,3.7 1/2OFFSET LPR ORG4P 28.95
40559         SCREW S, CCW  FOR SHOCKS 4PCS   2.95




